
Unsecured Financial Creditors

S.No Creditors Name Claim Submitted Rs. Claim Admitted Rs. Claim Rejected Rs.
1 IFCI Venture Capital Funds 16,34,90,187.00             16,34,90,187.00            -                                 

Total 16,34,90,187.00             16,34,90,187.00            -                                 


